PARMAR

WHITE WINE

Riviera Sauvignon Blanc — France

La Castagna Pinot Grigio — ltaly

Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc — New Zealand
Chablis Domaine le Motte- France
Sancerre Les Fondettes Sauvion - France

Pouilly Fuisse Le Vieux Murs - France

RED WINE

Riviera Collection — Merlot — France
Zappa Malbec Mendoza — Argentina
Jaffelin Pinot Noir - France

Marques de Murrieta — Spain

Chateau La Patache Pomerol — Bordeaux — France

ROSE WINE

Cougar’s Moon Zinfandel Rose - USA

Mi Mi Provence Rose Cote du Provence

*HOUSE WINE BUNDLE*

2 bottles of Riviera Sauvignon Blanc - France

2 bottles of Riviera Collection — Merlot - France

SPARKLING WINES

Vispo Alegro Spumante Prosecco — ltaly

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee — England
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WINES

Prices are subject to change.

OCT24

/S50ML BOTTLE

£28.00
£28.00

£39.00
£48.00
£54.00
£62.00

£28.00
£34.00
£34.00
£50.00

£84.00

£28.00
£38.00

£90.00

£29.00
£68.00



CHAMPAGNE

AYALA by Bollinger NV Blanc
AYALA by Bollinger NV Rose
Tattinger NV

Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee
Bollinger NV Rose

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose

Dom Perignon

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser
Sol
Heineken 0%

* Beer Buckets include 6 bottles

BOTTLED ALE

Old Speckled Hen

Doom Bar
* Ale Buckets include 5 bottles

BOTTLED CIDER

Inches

Old Mout Berry & Cherry (0%)
Old Mout Berry & Cherry

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

* Cider Buckets include 5 bottles

KEGS

Beavertown Neck Oil (30 litre keg/52 pints)

Amstel (50 litres/ 88 pints)
Birra Moretti (50 litres/ 88 pints)
Heineken 0% Blade (16 Pints)
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BEER AND CIDER

Prices are subject to change.

OCT24

1KEG

£369.20 per keg
£440.00 per keg
£550.00 per keg
£84.00 perkeg

£70.00
£75.00
£78.00
£98.00
£110.00
£100.00
£290.00

BUCKET*

£26.00
£26.00
£20.00

BUCKET*

£26.00
£26.00

BUCKET*

£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00

2 KEGS

£410.00 per keg
£520.00 per keg
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SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS (draught)

Soda

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic

Slimline Tonic

Energy Drink

SOFT BUCKETS (bottled)
2 x200ml Coca Cola, 2 x 200ml Diet Coke, 2 x 200ml Lemonade (subject to change)

JUICES

Orange
Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tropical
Mango

Guava

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Still Water (750ml)
Sparkling Water (750ml)

DRINKS VOUCHERS

One voucher includes one of the following options:

- One medium glass of house white or red wine
- Onesingle house spirit and a mixer

- One pint of beer

- Onebottle of beer

- Two soft drinks

*DRINKS VOUCHER BUNDLE*

Prices are subject to change.

OCT24

1.2LT. JUG

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

BUCKET
£14.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£2.60
£2.60

£6.00 per voucher

5 x Drinks voucher for £25.00



VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit

Belvedere

GIN

Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger
Whitley Neill Gin Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Gin Raspberry

The Botanist

Gordons (0%)

RUM

Malibu

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan (Dark)
Mount Gay

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Tequila Blanco
Cazcabel Tequila Coffee

Tequila Rose

BRANDY/COGNAC

Courvoisier

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Louis XIlI
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SPIRITS

Prices are subject to change.

OCT24

750ML BOTTLE

£134.40
£134.40
£134.40
£207.20

£134.40
£134.40

£154.00
£154.00
£154.00
£207.20
£134.40

£134.40
£134.40
£134.40
£134.40
£154.40

£140.00
£154.40
£154.40

£176.40
£207.20
£784.00
£3,780.00
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WHISKEY/BOURBON 750ML BOTTLE
Jack Daniel’s £134.40
Jameson’s £134.40
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old £148.50
Talisker 10 Year Cld £207.20
DIGESTIVES

Aperol £134.40
Apple Sourz £134.40
Archers £134.40
Baileys (50mb £154.00
Campari £154.00
Cointreau £154.00
Disaronno £154.00
Jaegermeister £140.00
Pimms Nol (50m) £193.50
Rainbow Ice Sourz £134.40
Sambuca Luxardo £140.00
Sambuca Luxardo Black £140.00
Southern Comfort £134.40
Tia Maria £148.50

Prices are subject to change.
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