

WINES

WHITE WINE	750ML BOTTLE
Riviera Sauvignon Blanc – France	£28.00
La Castagna Pinot Grigio – Italy	£28.00
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand	£39.00
Chablis Domaine le Motte- France	£48.00
Sancerre Les Fondettes Sauvion – France	£54.00
Pouilly Fuisse Le Vieux Murs – France	£62.00
RED WINE	
Riviera Collection – Merlot – France	£28.00
Zappa Malbec Mendoza – Argentina	£34.00
Jaffelin Pinot Noir – France	£34.00
Marques de Murrieta – Spain	£50.00
Chateau La Patache Pomerol – Bordeaux – France	£84.00
ROSE WINE	
Cougar's Moon Zinfandel Rose – USA	£28.00
Mi Mi Provence Rose Cote du Provence	£38.00
HOUSE WINE BUNDLE	£90.00
2 bottles of Riviera Sauvignon Blanc – France	
2 bottles of Riviera Collection – Merlot – France	
SPARKLING WINES	
Vispo Alegro Spumante Prosecco – Italy	£29.00
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee – England	£68.00



CHAMPAGNE

AYALA by Bollinger NV Blanc	£70.00
AYALA by Bollinger NV Rose	£75.00
Tattinger NV	£78.00
Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee	£98.00
Bollinger NV Rose	£110.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose	£100.00
Dom Perignon	£290.00

BEER AND CIDER

BOTTLED BEER	BUCKET*
Budweiser	£26.00
Sol	£26.00
Heineken 0%	£20.00
* Beer Buckets include 6 hottles	

BOTTLED ALE BUCKET*

Old Speckled Hen	£26.00
Doom Bar	£26.00
* Ale Buckets include 5 bottles	

BOTTLED CIDER BUCKET*

Inches	£26.00
Old Mout Berry & Cherry (0%)	£26.00
Old Mout Berry & Cherry	£26.00
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	£26.00
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£26.00

^{*} Cider Buckets include 5 bottles

KEGS 1 KEG 2 KEGS

Beavertown Neck Oil (30 litre keg/52 pints)	£369.20 per keg	-
Amstel (50 litres/ 88 pints)	£440.00 per keg	£410.00 per keg
Birra Moretti (50 litres/ 88 pints)	£550.00 per keg	£520.00 per keg
Heineken 0% Blade (16 Pints)	£84.00 per keg	-



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS (draught)	1.2LT. JUG
Soda	£8.00
Coca Cola	£8.00
Diet Coke	£8.00
Lemonade	£8.00
Tonic	£8.00
Slimline Tonic	£8.00
Energy Drink	£8.00
SOFT BUCKETS (bottled)	BUCKET
2 x 200ml Coca Cola, 2 x 200ml Diet Coke, 2 x 200ml Lemonade (subject to change)	£14.00
JUICES	
Orange	£12.00
Apple	£12.00
Cranberry	£12.00
Pineapple	£12.00
Tropical	£12.00
Mango	£12.00
Guava	£12.00
BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS	
Still Water (750ml)	£2.60
Sparkling Water (750ml)	£2.60

DRINKS VOUCHERS

One voucher includes one of the following options:

£6.00 per voucher

- One medium glass of house white or red wine
- One single house spirit and a mixer
- One pint of beer
- One bottle of beer
- Two soft drinks

DRINKS VOUCHER BUNDLE

5 x Drinks voucher for £25.00



SPIRITS

VODKA	750ML BOTTLE
Smirnoff Red Smirnoff Raspberry Crush Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit Belvedere	£134.40 £134.40 £134.40 £207.20
GIN	
Gordon's Gordon's Pink Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Whitley Neill Gin Blood Orange Whitley Neill Gin Raspberry The Botanist Gordons (0%)	£134.40 £134.40 £154.00 £154.00 £154.00 £207.20 £134.40
RUM	
Malibu Captain Morgan White Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Captain Morgan (Dark) Mount Gay	£134.40 £134.40 £134.40 £134.40
TEQUILA	
Cazcabel Tequila Blanco Cazcabel Tequila Coffee Tequila Rose	£140.00 £154.40 £154.40
BRANDY/COGNAC	
Courvoisier Remy Martin VSOP Remy Martin XO Remy Louis XIII	£176.40 £207.20 £784.00 £3,780.00



WHISKEY/BOURBON 750ML BOTTLE

Jack Daniel's	£134.40
Jameson's	£134.40
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	£148.50
Talisker 10 Year Old	£207.20

DIGESTIVES

Aperol	£134.40
Apple Sourz	£134.40
Archers	£134.40
Baileys (50ml)	£154.00
Campari	£154.00
Cointreau	£154.00
Disaronno	£154.00
Jaegermeister	£140.00
Pimms No1 (50ml)	£193.50
Rainbow Ice Sourz	£134.40
Sambuca Luxardo	£140.00
Sambuca Luxardo Black	£140.00
Southern Comfort	£134.40
Tia Maria	£148.50

